
Offender Statistics

Victim Statistics

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

261

18902

37131

71

1292

456

58113

0 - 17 5146

3814918 - 40

41 - 59 13261

60 - 84 1453

Total 58113

85 and Older 104

Male 42550

Female 15564

Total 58114

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

251

17045

40483

46

1223

474

59522

0 - 17 4425

3758018 - 40

41 - 59 15093

60 - 84 2348

Total 59522

85 and Older 76

Male 15760

Female 43761

Total 59521

Unclear Participant Statistics

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

0

4

10

0

0

0

14

0 - 17 2

518 - 40

41 - 59 6

60 - 84 1

Total 14

85 and Older 0

Male 8

Female 6

Total 14

Criteria for Report:
Domestic Violence Report
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