Domestic Violence Report

Criteria for Report: All Months, 2014 All Counties All Agencies

Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Ohio Race/Ethnicity, Age and Gender Statistics

Offender Statistics

Race / Ethnicity		Age		Gender	
Asian	261	0 - 17	5146	Male	42550
African American	18902	18 - 40	38149	Female	15564
Caucasian	37131	41 - 59	13261		
Native American	71	60 - 84	1453		
Hispanic	1292	85 and Older	104		
Other	456				
Total	58113	Total	58113	Total	58114

Victim Statistics

Race / Ethnicity		Age		Gender	
Asian	251	0 - 17	4425	Male	15760
African American	17045	18 - 40	37580	Female	43761
Caucasian	40483	41 - 59	15093		
Native American	46	60 - 84	2348		
Hispanic	1223	85 and Older	76		
Other	474				
Total	59522	Total	59522	Total	59521

Unclear Participant Statistics

Race / Ethnicity		Age		Gender	
Asian	0	0 - 17	2	Male	8
African American	4	18 - 40	5	Female	6
Caucasian	10	41 - 59	6		
Native American	0	60 - 84	1		
Hispanic	0	85 and Older	0		
Other	0				
Total	14	Total	14	Total	14

Printed From: Domestic Violence

On: February 17, 2015